W,

versprelidingen

Wik ID
433101
433201
433301
433401
433501
433601
433701
433801
434101
433901
438801
438901
438601
438701
438101
438201
438301
438401
438501
457101
452101
454201
457601
457501
455301
455101
454101

453901

453101
453201
453301
453501

VAN DALEN

Plaats + Wijk Aantal
Middelburg / CENTRUM 2477
Middelburg / VEERSEWIJK (NOORD/OOST) 1314
Middelburg / KLARENBEEK/ SINT 2102
Middelburg / GRIFFIOEN 1019
Middelburg / STROMENWIJK/'T ZAND 2672
Middelburg / MAGISSTRAATWIJK + ZUID 2768
Middelburg / DAUWENDEALE 3129
Middelburg / MBA - INDUSTRIEWIJK 0
Totaal: 15481
Arnemuiden / ARNEMUIDEN/KLEVERSKERKE 1879
Nieuw- en Sint Joosland / NIEUW EN SINT JOOSLAND 489
Oost-Souburg 4043
Ritthem 176
Vlissingen / PAPEGAAIENBURG/ WEST SOUBURG 1472
Vlissingen / MBA - VRIJBURG (INDUSTRIE) 0
Vlissingen / OUDE STAD/BOULEVARD/E.O. 3438
Vlissingen / BLOEMENBUURT/SCHILDERSWYK 3475
Vlissingen / WITTEWEIJK 1183
Vlissingen / PAUWENBURG 1 +2 + 3 2302
Vlissingen / ROSEN EN BOSSENBURG 2086
Totaal: 13956
Axel 3296
Biervliet / BIERVLIET/ DRIEWEGEN. 761
Hoek 1247
Koewacht 1078
Overslag 108
Philippine 919
Sas van Gent 1879
Sluiskil 1140
Spui 78
Terneuzen / CENTRUM/JAVA 1378
Terneuzen / NOORD/BOMENBUURT 3007
Terneuzen / OTHENE 1121
Terneuzen / KATS/KREEK/RIVIER 1906



453601

453701

453801

455401

454301

457401

443501

445401

443801

443701

445101

443301

443401

445601

445501

444301

443601

444101

443101

444401

445301

442101

448201

442301

442401

445801

447201

446101

446201

446301

446401
446501

447401

Terneuzen / COMPONISTENBUURT
Terneuzen / OUDE VAART
Terneuzen / INDUSTRIE/BASTION

Westdorpe / WESTDORPE/ZANDSTRAAT

Zaamslag / ZAAMSLAG/REUZENHOEK/VAL/GRIETE

Zuiddorpe

Baarland

Borssele / BORSELE

Driewegen

Ellewoutsdijk

Heinkenszand

Hoedekenskerke
Kwadendamme

Lewedorp

Nieuwdorp / NIEUWDORP ZLD
Nisse

Oudelande

Ovezande

's-Gravenpolder

's-Heer Abtskerke

's-Heerenhoek

Kapelle / KAPELLE/BIEZELINGE
Kloetinge / MBA - KLOETINGE GED.
Schore

Wemeldinge

's-Heer Arendskerke

's-Heer Hendrikskinderen / 'S-HEER H KINDEREN
Goes / CENTRUM

Goes / ZUID/OVERZUID

Goes / NOORD-WEST

Goes / NOORDHOEK /NOORD-OOST
Goes /| GOESEMEER

Kattendijke

1397
1762
216

Totaal:

10787

887

1201

401

263

526

191

162

2039

309

346

550

415

200

227

401

1603

178

751

3144

174
1253
508
428
5306
2887
2572

586
316

Totaal:

11667

145



448101

447501

447101

469101

469301

469401

469501

469601

469701

469801

467501

431801

431101

432801

431501

432301

432101

430601

431701

432601

430701

430501

432501

432201

432701

430801

430101

430201
430301

431601

Kloetinge / KLOETINGE GED.
Wilhelminadorp

Wolphaartsdijk

Tholen

Poortvliet

Scherpenisse

Sint-Maartensdijk / SINT MAARTENSDIJK
Stavenisse

Sint-Annaland / SINT ANNALAND
Oud-Vossemeer / OUD VOSSEMEER
Sint Philipsland / SINT PHILIPSLAND/ANNA JACOBA
Brouwershaven

Bruinisse

Burgh-Haamstede /

Dreischor

Ellemeet

Kerkwerve

Nieuwerkerk

Noordgouwe / NOORDGOUWE/SCHUDDEBEURS
Noordwelle

Oosterland

Ouwerkerk

Renesse

Scharendijke / SCHARENDIJKE/ELKERZEE
Serooskerke / SEROOSKERKE SCHOUWEN
Sirjansland

Zierikzee / BINNEN DE VEST/ZUIDHOEK/MALTA

Zierikzee /| VOGELBUURT
Zierikzee /| CHARLOTTE DE BOPURBONLAAN E.O.

Zonnemaire

1252

264

844

2756

565

568

1438

600

1385

925

1057

734

1500

2052

351

160

259

916

358

132

893

253

750

567

143

144

4239

438
313

Totaal: 4990

359



436301

437301

435701

435201

436401

437101

436501

435601

435301

435101

435401

436101

437401

450101

452701

452401

450801

450601

451101

452901

450301

451301

450401

452501

450701

450501

452801

451501

452201

456101
456201

Aagtekerke / AAGTEKERKE/BUTTINGE
Biggekerke

Domburg

Gapinge

Grijpskerke

Koudekerke / KOUDEKERKE/DISHOEK
Meliskerke

Oostkapelle

Serooskerke / SEROOSKERKE WALCHEREN
Veere

Vrouwenpolder

Westkapelle

Zoutelande

Oostburg

Aardenburg

Sluis / SLUIS/HEILLE

Waterlandkerkje

Cadzand

Breskens

Eede / EEDE ZLD

Groede

Hoofdplaat

Nieuwvliet

Retranchement

Schoondijke

Zuidzande

Sint Kruis

1Jzendijke

Biervliet / BIERVLIET GED.

Hulst
Hulst / HULST/ABSDALE

437

307

775

159

465

1230

403

855

661

585

384

1083

750

2432

1035

1394

298

405

2421

430

660

376

156

312

587

378

107

1128

89

4630
400

Totaal: 5030



456401

456501

456601

456701

456801

456901

458101

458301

458401

458501

458601

458701

458801

458901

449301

448401

448601

449101

448501

449401

441701

441301

441601

441501

441101

441401

440101

Sint Jansteen
Kapellebrug
Heikant
Clinge

Nieuw Namen

Graauw / GRAAUW /PAAL

Vogelwaarde
Terhole
Kuitaart
Hengstdijk
Lamswaarde
Kloosterzande
Walsoorden
Ossenisse
Kamperland
Kortgene
Colijnsplaat
Wissenkerke
Kats
Geersdijk
Hansweert
Krabbendijke
Kruiningen
Oostdijk
Rilland
Waarde

Yerseke

1178

160

504

1001

495

394

707

198

93

357

224

1498

178

167

670

1029

681

501

159

145

715

1541

1397

162

1117

356

2557



